

# 2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Male Trampoline

Level 8

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Max Van Stone	Pass 1	7.90	8.10	16.00	9.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
HIGHENG	Pass 1	7.70	8.00	15.70	9.70	5.90	0.00	31.30	57.00	1
Cooper Appleman	Pass 1	7.80	8.10	15.90	9.80	0.00	0.00	25.70		
XTREME	Pass 1	7.80	7.80	15.60	9.80	5.10	0.00	30.50	56.20	2
Carter Slinker	Pass 1	7.80	8.10	15.90	9.20	0.00	0.00	25.10		
FLIP	Pass 1	7.40	7.60	15.00	9.70	5.30	0.00	30.00	55.10	3
Jacob Marshall	Pass 1	7.40	7.10	14.50	9.60	0.00	0.00	24.10		
HIGHENG	Pass 1	6.70	7.00	13.70	9.00	5.40	0.00	28.10	52.20	4
Nathan Lynn	Pass 1	7.20	7.50	14.70	9.50	0.00	0.00	24.20		
LGATT	Pass 1	6.20	6.50	12.70	9.50	4.20	0.00	26.40	50.60	5

# 2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Male Trampoline

Level 8

15 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Ian Miller	Pass 1	8.50	8.40	16.90	10.00	0.00	0.00	26.90		
STLE	Pass 1	8.20	8.10	16.30	9.80	5.30	0.00	31.40	58.30	1
Kian Zustiak	Pass 1	8.00	7.90	15.90	9.30	0.00	0.00	25.20		
AMPLFY	Pass 1	6.80	6.60	13.40	9.30	4.80	0.00	27.50	52.70	2
Benjamin Broadwell	Pass 1	7.50	7.30	14.80	9.40	0.00	0.00	24.20		
HIGHENG	Pass 1	6.30	6.50	12.80	9.40	5.90	0.00	28.10	52.30	3

# 2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Male Trampoline

Level 9

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Carson Sprouls	Pass 1	7.50	7.50	15.00	9.80	0.00	0.00	24.80		
AMPLFY	Pass 1	7.00	7.10	14.10	9.30	5.80	0.00	29.20	54.00	1

# 2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Male Trampoline

Level 9

15 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E-Total	HD	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Yuvraj Singh	Pass 1	8.60	8.40	17.00	9.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
STLE	Pass 1	8.10	7.80	15.90	9.50	7.10	0.00	32.50	58.80	1
Tristan Caudill	Pass 1	8.40	8.10	16.50	9.70	0.00	0.00	26.20		
HIGHENG	Pass 1	7.60	7.30	14.90	9.70	7.10	0.00	31.70	57.90	2